
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Matchgrupp 3 

Agnes Gustafsson Djup 

Astrid Zandelin 

Ida Améen 

Clara Gren 
Filippa Marklund Dahl 

Minnah Boklund 

Ledare: 
Emil Gustafsson  

Matcher VT-24: 

3+2 Skövde KIK (B) Söndag 11/8 15.30 

3+6 BK Trix (H) Lördag 17/8 15.30 
3+5 Skara FC (H) Söndag 25/8 09.30 

3+1 Skoftebyn (B) Söndag 1/9 12.00 

3+2 Wargön (H) Lördag 7/9 12.30 
3+6 Skövde KIK (B) Söndag 22/9 15.30 

3+4 Halvorstorp/Trollhättan (B) Sön 29/9 11.00 

Matchgrupp 2 

Hilda Axelsson 

Alva Friman 

Tilma Johansson 
Selma Kindahl 

Vera Ljung 

Thea Johansson 
Ledare: 
Hanna Karlsson 

Matcher VT-24: 

2+3 Skövde KIK (B) Söndag 11/8 15.30 
2+4 Halvorstorp/Trollhättan (B) Lörd 17/8 11.00 

2+1 Arentorp/Helås (H) Lördag 24/8 09.30 

2+6 Falköpings KIK (H) Lördag 31/8 09.30 

2+3 Wargön (H) Lördag 7/9 12.30 

2+5 Trollhättans Bois (B) Lördag 14/9 11.00 

2+4 Wargön (H) Lördag 21/9 12.30 

2+5 Jula BK (H) Söndag 29/9 12.30 

Matchgrupp 1 

Tiril Bankemyhr 

Liv Margetts 

Edith Norén 
Isabella Sandgren 

Selma Svensson 

Selma Collin 
Ledare:  
Emma Bankemyhr och Chris Margetts 

Matcher VT-24: 

1+4 Tymer/Lerdala (H) Lördag 10/8 12.30  
1+5 Emtunga/Tråvad/Larv (B) Lörd. 17/8 11.00 

1+2 Arentorp/Helås (H) Lördag 24/8 09.30 

1+3 Skoftebyn (B) Söndag 1/9 12.00 

1+6 Sil (B) Söndag 8/9 10.00 

1+5 LFK (B) Söndag 22/9 10.00 

1+6 Källby (H) Lördag 28/9 09.30 

Matchgrupp 5 

Astrid Falk 

Vera Falk 

Viola Westerlund 

Ada Wennman 

Inez Karlberg 

Leora Glanå Gomez   
Inga Hektor 

Ledare: 
Johan Carlsson 

Matcher VT-24: 
5+1 Emtunga/Tråvad/Larv (B) Lörd. 17/8 11.00 

5+3 Skara FC (H) Söndag 25/8 09.30 

5+4 Moholm (H) Söndag 1/9 12.30 
5+6 Mariestad (B) Söndag 8/9 17.00 

5+2 Trollhättans Bois (B) Lördag 14/9 11.00 

5+1 LFK (B) Söndag 22/9 10.00 

5+2 Jula BK (H) Söndag 29/9 12.30 

Matchgrupp 4 

Olivia Frankén 

My Richardsson 
Elsie Hallström 

Freja Sixtensson Bourelius 

Juni Olausson Landgren 

Rut Hektor 
Ledare:  
Max Frankén  

Matcher VT-24: 

4+1 Tymer/Lerdala (H) Lördag 10/8 12.30 

4+2 Halvorstorp/Trollhättan (B) Lörd 17/8 11.00 

4+6 Skövde KIK (B) Söndag 25/8 15.30 

4+5 Moholm (H) Söndag 1/9 12.30 
4+1 Sil (B) Söndag 8/9 10.00 

4+6 Töreboda (H) Söndag 15/9 15.30 

4+2 Wargön (H) Lördag 21/9 12.30 

4+3 Halvorstorp/Trollhättan (B) Sön 29/9 11.00 

Matchgrupp 6 
Signe Gallus 

Anna Daudistel 

Luna Hage 

Nora Martinsson Dahlman 
Meya Klang 

Stella Robinson  

Ninya Holm 
Ledare: 
Robert Gallus 

Matcher VT-24: 
6+3 BK Trix (H) Lördag 17/8 15.30 

6+4 Skövde KIK (B) Söndag 25/8 15.30 

6+2 Falköpings KIK (H) Lördag 31/8 09.30 

6+5 Mariestad (B) Söndag 8/9 17.00 
6+4 Töreboda (H) Söndag 15/9 15.30 

6+3 Skövde KIK (B) Söndag 22/9 15.30 

6+1 Källby (H) Lördag 28/9 09.30 


